


SEPTEMBER '98
- SINGLE




RW-110 RINSE ARCH-SINGLE

PART LIST
Item no. Req'd Description Part no. Remarks

1 2 Side Post Silver/Grey 46-000-00-SG
2 1 Vertical Support LH Silver/Grey 46-110-00-SG
3 1 Vertical Support RH Silver/Grey 46-120-00-SG
4 1 Cross Support Silver/Grey 46-130-00-SG
5 2  3/8"-16 Nylock Nut SS 85-006-000-SIC
6 2 Manifold Pipe Ass'y x 71" SS 42-651-00-MP
7 3 3/4"GHT-3/4"Hose Barb Blk Poly Adapter 52-523-00-PP
8 1 Manifold Pipe Ass'y x 86" SS 46-200-00-MP
9 1 3/4" Hose x 25 5" 90-306-00-MP
10 4 1"/1 1/8" White Hose Clamp 52-040-00-PP
11 4  3/8"-16 x 1 1/4" Button Head Screw SS 83-206-020-SIC
12 1 3/4"Hose Barb-3/4"NPT Blk Poly Elbow 52-520-02-PP
13 4  3/8" Lock Washer SS 80-906-000-SI
14 6 HHCS 3/8"-16 x2 1/2" SS 82-506-040-SIC
15 12 Nozzle Body Ass'y 10-200-00-MP
16 12 Spray Nozzle Tip 10-250-02-PP  standard Size TP8010
17 20 SHCS 1/4-20x 1 1/2" SS 82-704-024-SIC
18 10 3/4" Single Hose Block Set 90-153-00-PP
19 10 3/8" Flat Washer SS 80-106-000-SI
20 2  Tilt Bracket Silver/Grey 46-301-00-SG
21 1 3/4"NPT-3/4"Hose Barb Blk Poly Adapter 10-100-04-PP
22 1 3/4"NPT-3/4"GHT Blk Poly Adapter 52-524-00-PP
23 1 3/4"FNPT Tee SCH80 PVC 90-231-08-PP
24 4 Aluminum Insert 46-150-00-MP
25 1  Serial Identification Tag 36-900-00-PP
26 12 #10-24 x 5/8" Machine Screw SS 83-510-010-SNC
27 1 3/4" Hose x 29 %" 90-307-00-MP



